
 
 

 
 

 
University of King’s College 

Board of Governors and Board Executive Committee 
Meeting Schedule for 2024/2025 

 
 
 
Autumn 2024 

 
Executive Committee   Thursday, September 19, 2024 (12:00 noon) 
 
Full Board    Thursday, October 3, 2024 (12:30 p.m.) 
 
Executive Committee   Thursday, November 21, 2024 (12:00 noon) 
 
Full Board    Thursday, December 5, 2024 (12:30 p.m.) 
 
 
Winter 2025  

 
Executive Committee   Thursday, March 6, 2025 (12:00 noon) 
           
Full Board    Thursday, March 20, 2025 (12:30 p.m.) 
 
 
Spring 2025 
 
Executive Committee   Thursday, June 19, 2025 (12:00 noon) 

 
Full Board    Thursday, June 26, 2025 (12:30 p.m.) 
 
Autumn 2025 

 
Executive Committee   Thursday, September 18, 2025 (12:00 noon) 
 
Full Board    Thursday, October 2, 2025 (12:30 p.m.) 
 
Executive Committee   Thursday, November 20, 2025 (12:00 noon) 
 
Full Board    Thursday, December 4, 2025 (12:30 p.m.) 
 
 


